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Top 10 Index
Contributors

Constituent
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Sector

Materials
Energy
Information
Technology
Health Care
Real Estate
Utilities
Communication

Services
Consumer

Discretionary
Consumer Staples

Industrials

Financials

S&P/TSX Composite

Index

Index Contribution

34.37
32.16
28.03
15.23
12.31
11.93
10.39
10.36

9.36

8.99

# of Index
Constituents
56

38
10
4
19
14
5

Top 10 Index
Detractors
Constituent Index Contribution

TD
RY
BNS
ATD
CNR
CP
BN
IFC
ATZ
FFH

Weight

21.72%
15.77 %
8.19 %
0.25 %
1.45 %
3.33%
1.89 %
3.04 %
3.10 %
10.19 %
31.08 %
100.00 %,

-40.50
-31.44
-12.15
-10.76
-10.55
-9.46
-8.36
-5.32
-4.48
-4.15

Market Cap
($B)
$1,031.19

$748.68
$389.03
$11.82
$68.66
$157.93
$89.96
$144.43
$146.97
$483.71

$1,475.61
$4,748.00

Index
Contribution
139.33

94.31

17.48

-11.93
-13.57
-28.74

-97.21
93.02

Unchanged

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Top 10 Advancers

Constituent

EFR
DML
NXE
AYA
CCO
SlI
MDA
0OGC
SKE
WPM

Return

14.48%
8.97 %
8.53%
6.63%
6.23%
5.53%
5.22%
4.30%
4.30%
4.19%

% Change
0.24 %
0.09 %
0.46 %
0.81%
1.07 %

Top 10 Decliners

Constituent

ATZ
CURA
LAC
DFY
NG
OTEX
TSU
CCL.B
ATD
D

Return

-6.21%
-5.99%
-4.69%
-4.01%
-3.95%
-3.89%
-3.56 %
-3.03%
-2.86%
-2.70%

S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Materials
Energy

Info Tech
Health Care
Real Estate
Utilities
Telecomm
Cons Disc
Cons Staples
Industrials
Financials
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 590,267,532 Daily Volume 312,734,055
Daily Value $22,483,976,171 Daily Value $11,672,431,830
Daily Trades 1,592,551 Average Trade Size 364
Daily Symbols Traded 2,424 % TSX Volume 52.98 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

HND
FF
ENB
BTO
BTE
cs

=
RY
ABX
BMO
WCP

CNQ
CVE
TRP
DML
BNS
IVN
ARX
TD

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HND
SLVD
XU
ZEB
HNU
XEG
DLR
MSTE
SLVU
GDXD

TSX Volume

15,183,730
12,333,674
11,380,919
8,712,494
8,206,232
7,422,808
6,914,744
6,855,948
6,846,069
6,659,502
6,551,154
6,528,302
6,514,399
6,510,048
6,130,065
5,986,029
5,897,239
5,881,475
5,840,208
5,565,654

$2,300,775,610

Market Volume
15,183,730
4,441,092
2,553,482
2,176,918
2,139,988
2,120,196
1,818,980
1,207,526
1,103,914
1,087,894

TSX Value

$58,512,459
$9,992,722
$748,319,961
$67,205,353
$38,203,266
$120,105,796
$131,038,947
$1,555,257,632
$489,110,649
$1,254,899,750
$82,740,432
$336,252,198
$325,959,490
$174,489,530
$482,875,673
$33,845,569
$602,258,076
$111,575,620
$148,312,713
$709,382,359

82,264,831

172,192

Market Value
$58,512,459
$11,716,949

$123,182,882

$126,751,795
$49,014,107
$44,991,412
$25,059,187
$5,569,137
$293,796,334
$11,092,062

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

RY
BMO
ENB
TD
BNS
ABX
TRP
CM
CLS
K

SuU
CNQ
CSuU
NA
AEM
SHOP
SLVU
CCO
MFC
CNR

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
SLVU
ZEB
XU
HND
HNU
VFV
XGD
XEG
SVR
NVDA

TSX Volume

6,855,948
6,659,502
11,380,919
5,565,654
5,897,239
6,846,069
6,130,065
3,318,556
878,723
6,528,302
4,587,006
6,514,399
123,913
1,947,598
1,023,573
1,561,026
1,103,914
1,506,033
4,995,583
1,764,663

Market Volume
1,103,914
2,176,918
2,553,482

15,183,730
2,139,988
287,326
689,859
2,120,196
822,074
923,134

TSX Value

$1,555,257,632
$1,254,899,750
$748,319,961
$709,382,359
$602,258,076
$489,110,649
$482,875,673
$419,063,843
$406,034,375
$336,252,198
$328,715,163
$325,959,490
$323,742,974
$315,610,968
$307,694,270
$294,876,909
$293,796,334
$268,447,113
$255,206,555
$236,742,861

$13,362
478

1,418

Market Value
$293,796,334
$126,751,795
$123,182,882
$58,512,459
$49,014,107
$48,286,447
$45,182,035
$44,991,412
$43,805,600
$40,029,589



Block Trades Non Block Trades

2,300

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

Broker TSX Block Volume

TD SECURITIES INC.

RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA |
MERRILL LYNCH CANADA LT
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.

TSXV

49,629,600
31,806,000
30,351,800
26,553,800
24,872,200

Daily Volume 398,120,146
Daily Value $447,115,972
Daily Trades 178,586
Daily Symbols Traded 1,225
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Symbol TSXV Volume
SLVR 9,823,543
SCD 6,418,625
SVRS 6,370,611
AUXX 6,175,936
VLI 5,602,404
INEO 5,190,976
FUU 5,102,267
DEC 4,972,352
GSVR 4,933,822
SASK 4,230,825
IPT 4,126,800
BCM 3,995,813
GSKR 3,758,770
GRSL 3,703,275
WRLG 3,493,937
AGX 3,346,090
AGAG 3,237,161
HPM 3,147,724
PNG 3,134,770
oco 3,101,450

Volume

TSXV Value

$11,517,817
$1,569,570
$3,969,858
$7,205,803
$142,176
$77,865
$1,218,390
$590,065
$4,702,094
$4,336,142
$1,932,456
$3,622,197
$15,112,122
$2,194,102
$4,807,610
$4,359,744
$2,455,497
$249,580
$28,374,379
$2,565,479

1,590,251
Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

Symbol TSX Block Volume
ENB 8,771,300
BMO 4,749,900
TRP 4,459,200
RY 4,228,400
CS 3,790,600
TSXV _ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 226,477,964
Daily Value $285,969,277
Average Trade Size 2,208
% TSXV Volume 56.89%

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
PNG 3,134,770 $28,374,379
ARTG 605,849 $27,997,365
GSKR 3,758,770 $15,112,122
SCcz 708,021 $14,733,816
TOl 138,654 $14,703,582
MAI 2,132,218 $13,716,477
SLVR 9,823,543 $11,517,817
LMN 383,344 $8,603,068
HIVE 1,803,101 $7,279,245
Sico 529,024 $7,222,571
AUXX 6,175,936 $7,205,803
EU 1,165,751 $5,605,234
ITR 848,333 $5,149,490
WRLG 3,493,937 $4,807,610
ucu 496,030 $4,787,420
GSVR 4,933,822 $4,702,094
AGX 3,346,090 $4,359,744
SASK 4,230,825 $4,336,142
MKO 404,371 $4,274,239
SVRS 6,370,611 $3,969,858

Dark TSX/TSXV Trading

68,732,250

Value 2,359,824,330

Daily Trades 264,567
Daily Symbols Traded 1,963



